
Information

Description:EMC/PACKING ITEMS-MEO
Bid invitation number:6300037042

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 14.02.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 14.02.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 02.02.2022 08:03:16

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
     For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0144155 JUNGLE/SEMI HARD
WOOD WEDGES

 00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
JUNGLE WOOD/SEMI HARD WOOD WEDGES FREE FROM SPLITS, CRACKS AND DEADWOOD. AS PER
DRAWING ENCLOSED.  SIZE:46 X 22 X 18 CMS.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/PACKING ITEMS-MEO
Bid invitation number:6300037042

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

2 00NBA0144135 JUNGLE/SEMI HARD
WOOD REAPERS 3" X 3"

 00:00:00 20.000  M3

Material Specification Text:
3" X 3" LENGTH VARYING FROM 8' TO 12'

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 00NBA0129096 JUNGLE SEMI HARD
WOOD 3"X2"

 00:00:00 20.000  M3

Material Specification Text:
JUNGLE SEMI HARD WOOD REEAPERS FREE FROM CRACKS,SPLITS & DEAD WOOD3"X2"

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 00NBA0809866 FOAM SHEET -White  00:00:00 35.000  RLS

Item long text:
REQUIRED SIZE :55" WIDTH X 40 MTRS  LENGTH , 10 MM THICKNESS ONLY

(IGNORE " MATERIAL SPECIFICATION TEXT" )

Material Specification Text:
60"width x 50mtrs Length, 10mm Thickness

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


